Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

PrestigioSelutions VESWindows Hello Camera: FHD,

Prestigio Solutions VCS Windows Hello Camera:
FHD, 2MP, 2 mic, 1m (Range), Connection via

USB 3.0 ( PVCCF2M202 )

Sifra: 50977

Kategorija prozivoda: WEB kamere

Proizvodac: PRESTIGIO

Cena: 5867,00 rsd.

Type of Video Conference
Solution:

Abbreviated Description:

Maximum Resolution:
Max. Video Resolution:

Maximum Frame Capture Rate:

IR Camera Resolution:
IR Frame Capture Rate:
Interface:

Web Cam Features:

Microphone Form Factor:
Microphone:
Microphone Features:

Voice PickUp Range:
USB 3.0:

External Color:
Mounting Capability:
Included Accessories:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Web Camera

|EnglishWindows Hello
CameraEnglish|

1920x1080
1920x1080
30 fps
640x480
100 fps
UsB

Support Physical Privacy Switch
Windows Hello 4.x

Built-in
2 Elements

USB2.0 audio codec for digital
microphone recorder

0-Im

1 (USB 2.0 for data, USB 3.0 for
power)

Black

Monitor

Quick Start Guide
Warranty Card

115 mm

19 mm

55 mm
0.106 kg
Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
173 mm

92 mm

88 mm

0.33 kg
0.11 kg



